EAGAN

PARKS & RECREATION

Sunday Co-ed
SB - 2023 SPRING

Pos Team Name Games Played Wins Losses Ties  Total Points
1 Stumblin' Home 14 10 4 0 20
2 The Revelations 14 9 5 1 19
3 Smoking Bunts 13 8 5 0 16
4 Softballaholics 12 7 5 0 14
5 Inadequate Reserves 14 7 7 0 14
6 RD Racing 14 6 7 1 13
7 Dirty Dawgs 13 6 7 0 12
8 TCLI 14 0 14 0 0
30-Apr 5:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 1 Dirty Dawgs 8 vs. Smoking Bunts
5:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 2 TCLI 6 vs. Softballaholics
6:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 1 Smoking Bunts 17 wvs. TCLI
6:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 2 Softballaholics 10 vs. Dirty Dawgs
7:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 1 Inadequate Resen 12 vs. The Revelations
7:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 2 Stumblin' Home 8 vs. RD Racing
8:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 1 RD Racing 10 vs. Inadequate Resen
8:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 2 The Revelations 13 vs. Stumblin' Home
7-May 5:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 1 Dirty Dawgs 18 wvs. TCLI
5:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 2 Stumblin' Home 3 vs. Inadequate Resen
6:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 1 TCLI 1 vs. Stumblin' Home
6:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 2 Inadequate Resen 3 vs. Dirty Dawgs
7:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 1 Smoking Bunts 17 vs. Softballaholics
7:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 2 RD Racing 13 vs. The Revelations
8:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 1 Softballaholics 14 vs. RD Racing
8:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 2 The Revelations 19 vs. Smoking Bunts
21-May 5:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 1 Dirty Dawgs 6 vs. Stumblin' Home
5:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 2 Smoking Bunts 5 vs. RD Racing
6:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 1 Stumblin' Home 15 vs. Smoking Bunts
6:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 2 RD Racing 5 vs. Dirty Dawgs
7:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 1 Softballaholics 16 vs. The Revelations
7:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 2 TCLI 4 vs. Inadequate Resen
8:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 1 The Revelations 21 wvs. TCLI
8:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 2 Inadequate Resen 9 vs. Softballaholics
4-Jun 5:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 1 The Revelations 10 vs. Inadequate Resen
5:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 2 Smoking Bunts 13 vs. Dirty Dawgs
6:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 1 Inadequate Resen 10 vs. Smoking Bunts
6:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 2 Dirty Dawgs 9 vs. The Revelations
7:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 1 RD Racing 13 vs. Stumblin' Home
7:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 2 Softballaholics 13 wvs. TCLI

7/10/2023

15
14

w oo U1 U1 O -

11
10

10
13
20
10

11
14

20

22

12

15
19
12



8:30 PM
8:30 PM

11-Jun 5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM

25-Jun 5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM

9-Jul 5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM

Northview Fields - Ballfield 1
Northview Fields - Ballfield 2

Northview Fields - Ballfield 1
Northview Fields - Ballfield 2
Northview Fields - Ballfield 1
Northview Fields - Ballfield 2
Northview Fields - Ballfield 1
Northview Fields - Ballfield 2
Northview Fields - Ballfield 1
Northview Fields - Ballfield 2

Northview Fields - Ballfield 1
Northview Fields - Ballfield 2
Northview Fields - Ballfield 1
Northview Fields - Ballfield 2
Northview Fields - Ballfield 1
Northview Fields - Ballfield 2
Northview Fields - Ballfield 1
Northview Fields - Ballfield 2

Northview Fields - Ballfield 1
Northview Fields - Ballfield 2
Northview Fields - Ballfield 1
Northview Fields - Ballfield 2
Northview Fields - Ballfield 1
Northview Fields - Ballfield 2
Northview Fields - Ballfield 1
Northview Fields - Ballfield 2

16-Jul 5:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 1
6:30 PM Northview Fields - Ballfield 1

Stumblin' Home
TCLI

The Revelations
RD Racing

RD Racing
Smoking Bunts
Stumblin' Home
Inadequate Resen
Dirty Dawgs
Stumblin' Home

Stumblin' Home
Inadequate Resen
Inadequate Resen
The Revelations
Dirty Dawgs

TCLI

TCLI
Softballaholics

Dirty Dawgs
TCLI

RD Racing

The Revelations
Smoking Bunts
Softballaholics
Smoking Bunts
Softballaholics

Dirty Dawgs
Softballaholics

19
12
16
12
23

11

15
12

19

21

13

25
11

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Vs.
VS.

Softballaholics
RD Racing

Softballaholics
Smoking Bunts
Softballaholics
The Revelations
Dirty Dawgs

TCLI

Inadequate Resen
TCLI

The Revelations
RD Racing
Stumblin' Home
RD Racing
Softballaholics
Smoking Bunts
Dirty Dawgs
Smoking Bunts

RD Racing

The Revelations
TCLI

Dirty Dawgs
Inadequate Resen
Stumblin' Home
Stumblin' Home
Inadequate Resen

Softballaholics
Smoking Bunts

25

18
20
17
11

18

H 00N 00

N

16
22

12
16
19
10
10



