

Sunday Co-ed SB - 2023 SPRING

7/10/2023

_	Pos	Team Name	Games Played	Wins	Losses	Ties	Total Points	
_	1	Stumblin' Home	14	10	4	0	20	
	2	The Revelations	14	9	5	1	19	
	3	Smoking Bunts	13	8	5	0	16	
	4	Softballaholics	12	7	5	0	14	
	5	Inadequate Reserves	14	7	7	0	14	
	6	RD Racing	14	6	7	1	13	
	7	Dirty Dawgs	13	6	7	0	12	
	8	TCLI	14	0	14	0	0	
30-Apr 5	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 1	Dirty Dawgs	8	vs.	Smoking Bunts	15
5	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 2	TCLI	6	vs.	Softballaholics	14
ϵ	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 1	Smoking Bunts	17	VS.	TCLI	1
ϵ	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 2	Softballaholics	10	VS.	Dirty Dawgs	9
7	7:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 1	Inadequate Reserv	12	VS.	The Revelations	5
7	7:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 2	Stumblin' Home	8	VS.	RD Racing	5
8	8:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 1	RD Racing	10	VS.	Inadequate Reserv	8
8	3:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 2	The Revelations	13	vs.	Stumblin' Home	3
7-May 5	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 1	Dirty Dawgs	18	vs.	TCLI	2
5	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 2	Stumblin' Home	3	vs.	Inadequate Reserv	11
6	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 1	TCLI	1	VS.	Stumblin' Home	10
6	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 2	Inadequate Reserv	3	VS.	Dirty Dawgs	8
7	7:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 1	Smoking Bunts	17	VS.	Softballaholics	10
7	7:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 2	RD Racing	13	VS.	The Revelations	13
8	8:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 1	Softballaholics	14	VS.	RD Racing	20
8	8:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 2	The Revelations	19	vs.	Smoking Bunts	10
21-May 5	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 1	Dirty Dawgs	6	vs.	Stumblin' Home	11
5	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 2	Smoking Bunts	5	VS.	RD Racing	14
ϵ	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 1	Stumblin' Home	15	vs.	Smoking Bunts	7
6	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 2	RD Racing	5	vs.	Dirty Dawgs	20
7	7:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 1	Softballaholics	16	VS.	The Revelations	6
7	7:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 2	TCLI	4	VS.	Inadequate Reserv	22
8	3:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 1	The Revelations	21	VS.	TCLI	6
8	8:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 2	Inadequate Reserv	9	VS.	Softballaholics	12
4-Jun 5	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 1	The Revelations	10	vs.	Inadequate Reserv	8
5	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 2	Smoking Bunts	13	VS.	Dirty Dawgs	15
ϵ	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 1	Inadequate Reserv	10	vs.	Smoking Bunts	19
ϵ	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 2	Dirty Dawgs	9	vs.	The Revelations	12
7	7:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 1	RD Racing	13	vs.	Stumblin' Home	1
7	7:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfie	eld 2	Softballaholics	13	vs.	TCLI	4

	8:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfield 1	Stumblin' Home	8	vs.	Softballaholics	2
	8:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfield 2	TCLI	3	vs.	RD Racing	25
11-Jun	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfield 1	The Revelations	19	VS.	Softballaholics	18
		Northview Fields - Ballfield 2	RD Racing	12		Smoking Bunts	20
	6:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfield 1	RD Racing	16		Softballaholics	17
		Northview Fields - Ballfield 2	Smoking Bunts	12	VS.		11
		Northview Fields - Ballfield 1	Stumblin' Home	23	VS.		7
		Northview Fields - Ballfield 2	Inadequate Reserv	7		TCLI	0
		Northview Fields - Ballfield 1	Dirty Dawgs	11			18
		Northview Fields - Ballfield 2	Stumblin' Home	7		TCLI	0
25-lun	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfield 1	Stumblin' Home	15	VS	The Revelations	8
25 34		Northview Fields - Ballfield 2	Inadequate Reserv	12	_		2
		Northview Fields - Ballfield 1	Inadequate Reserv	7	VS.		8
		Northview Fields - Ballfield 2	The Revelations	6	VS.	RD Racing	4
		Northview Fields - Ballfield 1	Dirty Dawgs	-		Softballaholics	_
		Northview Fields - Ballfield 2	TCLI	0	vs.	Smoking Bunts	7
		Northview Fields - Ballfield 1	TCLI	0	vs.	•	7
		Northview Fields - Ballfield 2	Softballaholics	-	vs.		-
Q_1l	5.30 DM	Northview Fields - Ballfield 1	Dirty Dawgs	19	VC	RD Racing	16
J-jui		Northview Fields - Ballfield 2	TCLI	1	vs.	The Revelations	22
		Northview Fields - Ballfield 1	RD Racing	21		TCLI	5
		Northview Fields - Ballfield 2	The Revelations	13	vs. vs.	_	12
		Northview Fields - Ballfield 1	Smoking Bunts	6	VS.		16
		Northview Fields - Ballfield 2	Softballaholics	3	_	Stumblin' Home	19
		Northview Fields - Ballfield 1	Smoking Bunts	25	_	Stumblin' Home	19
		Northview Fields - Ballfield 2	Softballaholics	11		Inadequate Reserv	10
	6.30 PIVI	Northview Fields - Ballileid 2	Softballationes	11	VS.	madequate Reserv	10
16-Jul	5:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfield 1	Dirty Dawgs		vs.	Softballaholics	
	6:30 PM	Northview Fields - Ballfield 1	Softballaholics		vs.	Smoking Bunts	